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Introductory Senate Bond Initiatives No. 29

February 15, 2024

1. Sen. Watson White Marsh-Sacred Heart Cemetery Restoration Project B&T

2. Sen. Elfreth Earl Conservation Center B&T

3. Howard County Patuxent Phase 2B Trails B&T
Senators

4.  Howard County Atholton Adventist Academy Outdoor Education Center B&T
Senators

5. Howard County EVOLYV Pickleball B&T
Senators

6. Sen. Bailey Longview Beach B&T

7. Sen. Bailey Historic Sotterley B&T

8.  Sen. Hershey Maryland Road Upgrade, Widening and Drainage B&T

Improvements



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Cecil County Senators

Sen. Corderman

Sen. Corderman

Sen. Corderman

Sen. Corderman

Sen. Corderman

Introductory Senate Bond Initiatives No. 29

Plumpton Park Zoo

Smithsburg High School

Town of Boonsboro

Community Volunteer Fire Company of District 12

Thurmont Little League

Ringgold Maryland Ruritan Foundation

B&T

B&T

B&T

B&T

B&T

B&T



